
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email Date Class Taken
Parks Realty Fleet Abston 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 901-550-0832 fleetabston@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Legacy Real Estate Group Rosa Akins 5552 Franklin Pike Lewisburg 37091 615-580-4436 R@akins.pro 7/7/2022
Fridrich & Clark Connie Allen 3825 Bedford Avenue, Suite 102 Nashville 37215 615-500-3665 allencorealtor@gmail.com 10/23/2023

 Terry Allen 2021 Richard Jones Rd, Ste 210 Nashville 37215 615-969-1114 allente@realtracs.com 12/1/2021
Nashville Realty Group Chandra Allison 377 Riverside Dr Franklin 37604 615-310-4452 chandra@nashvillerg.com 10/23/2023
MW Real Estate Co. Colleen Baggett 1305 Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-445-9672 Colleen@VibeRealtyTN.com 10/23/2023

Meaghan Bake 142 Gray Branch Rd Mcewen 37101 615-878-0362 meaghanbaker@realtracs.com 2/2/2022
Shannon Barber 303 46th Ave. N. Nashville 37209 810-515-4829 shannonbarber.realtor@gmail.com 2/2/2022

VILLAGE Amy Barnes 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 615-383-6964 abarnes@villagetn.com 3/24/2021
Hodges & Fooshee Realty, Inc. Laverne Barton 1404 17th Ave South Nashville Nashville 37212 615-479-5102 accesslbarton@aol.com 4/3/2024

Rita Batey 4570 Clarksville Pike Nashville 37218 615-589-9229 bateyr@realtracs.com 2/2/2022
B-Elite Real Estate Services Marquica Beasley 221 Chestnut St Nashville 37210 615-339-3101 marquicabeasley@realtracs.com 4/3/2024

 Leo Bermudez 4557 Winfield Drive Nashville 37211 615-596-0568 lbermudez@realtracs.com 12/1/2021
Marquita Black 397 Cumberland Hills Dr Hendersonville 37075 615-516-1267 mgleaves2@yahoo.com 2/2/2022
 Julie Blucker 3781 Waterford Way Antioch 37013 615-417-2163 julieblucker@kw.com 12/1/2021

The Realty Association Genevieve Brinkley-Johnson 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 37217 615-974-9889 brinkgen16@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Historic & Distinctive Homes Shanelle Burton 1120-C  Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-228-3723 bshanelle10@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Century 21 Premier April Byrd 126 Long Hollow Pike Goodletsville 37072 615-613-5419 aprilbyrdC21homes@gmail.com 7/7/2022
Bradford Real Estate Gerard Callaghan 807 Bradford Ave Nashville 37204 615-279-5310 g_callaghan@comcast.net 3/24/2021

Mia Carlson 4301 Glynda Dr Nashville 37216 321-368-0861 mia@viberealtytn.com 2/2/2022
Tasha Carter 110 Queenstown Ct. Smyrna 37167 615-427-0416 tashacarternashville@gmail.com 2/2/2022

Natchez Trace Realty Oksana Chernitskiy 128 W. Kingston Springs Rd. Kingston Springs 37082 916-470-7068 ochernitskiy@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Parks Katie Christopher 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 37209 573.747.3991 katiechristopherrealtor@gmail.com 5/9/2023
Crye-Leike REALTORS, Cane Ridge Go Cing 12647 Old Hickory Blvd Antioch 37013 615-641-6305 gosan.cing@crye-leike.com 3/24/2021

 Maegan Cook 615-479-5008 maegan.cook11@gmail.com 12/1/2021
 Rebecca Cooper 1428 Benjamin Street Nashville 37206 615-815-6231 rebeccacooper615@gmail.com 12/1/2021

Crye-Leike REALTORS, Cane Ridge Nicole Cooper 12647 Old Hickory Blvd Antioch 37013 615-423-9727 missnicolecooper@gmail.com 4/3/2024
ReMax Fine Homes Nicole Coppersmith 1544 Oak Branch Dr. Columiba 38401 615-300-8809 soldbycoleteam@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Crye-Leike Meagan Coscia 894 Germantown Parkway, Ste 201 Cordova 38018 901-517-7300 MeaganCoscia@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Parks Realty Yolanda Cox-Bey 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 615-585-7710 ycox-bey@villagetn.com 10/23/2023
Ragan's Five Rivers Realty & Auction Amanda Crist 204 North Main Street Dickson 37055 615-308-2627 amanda@listwithcrist.com 10/23/2023
VILLAGE Larry Crutcher 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 615-383-6964 lawrencelc252@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Keller Williams Realty Carmen Davis 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 37209 615-587-5835 carmendavisrealtor@gmail.com 10/23/2023
EXP Realty Rosetta Davis 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 37067 615-469-6969 Realtor@RosettaDavis.com 7/7/2022

Rosetta Davis 709 Misty Pines Circle Nashville 37211 615-469-6969 Realtor@RosettaDavis.com 2/2/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc., REALTORS Arezoo Delaram 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy. West, No.  101 Smyrna 37167 615-220-1300 arezoo.delaram67@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Parks Kim DeMars 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 37209 615-292-1006 kimdemars615@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Weichert, Realtors-The Andrews Group Kimberly Diggs 2207 Crestmoor Rd #101 Nashville 37215 302-722-5304 kimberlydiggs@weichert.com 7/7/2022
Realty ONE Group Music City-Na Dee Douangvilay 2920 Berry Hill Drive Nashville 37204 615-925-0204 davone@rognashville.com 3/24/2021
Keller Williams Realty Karen Doughtry 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 37209 (615) 425-3600 Karendoughtry@kw.com 4/10/2023
Cumberland Properties Emily Dukes 1011 Cherry Ave Nashville 37203 615-506-7209 eedukes76@gmail.com 10/23/2023

 Emily Dukes 432 Clarkston Drive Smyrna 37067 615-506-7209 eedukes76@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Bogetti Partners Real Estate Amber Dzafic 8086 Berry Farms Crossings Franklin 37064 256-614-5440 amber.dzafic@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Compass Real Estate Sulinda Eckhart 3990 Hillsboro Pk Nashville 37215 615-887-9168 sulindajourneys@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Benchmark Realty Bobbie Eldridge 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet 37122 (615) 361-5010 bobbieeldridge9@gmail.com 4/10/2023

Rafik Elkhanagry 3836 Mathewson way Murfreesboro 37128 786-899-8541 graphicman1985@gmail.com 2/2/2022
 Gabe Fairchild 918 Cahal Ave Nashville 37206 615-473-4686 gzfairchild@comcast.net 12/1/2021
Keisha Felton 11205 Lebanon Rd Mt. Juliet 37122 702-305-6949 keisha@keifelrealty.com 10/23/2023

Muttz Realty Manning Flaum 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 37207 629-244-1254 xflaum1971@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
WH Properties Laura Foy 336 White Bridge Pike Nashville 37209 (615) 810-9393 laura@whnashville.com 4/10/2023

Kasey Freeman 7618 Highway 70 South Nashville 37221 615-961-5309 klosingwithkasey@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Jefferson West Real Estate, LLC Janice Frierson 5560 Franklin Pike Cr., Ste. 207 Brentwood 37207 615-401-9929 janicedobson.frierson@gmail.com 3/24/2021

Victor Furdui 174 Saundersville Rd. No. 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-979-9154 nashvictor22@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Crye-Leike REALTORS Michael Gallagher 964 Main St Nashville 37206 615-430-5017 Mikegallagherrealtor@gmail.com 7/7/2022
Synergy Realty Network Joyce Gambill 1585 Mallory Ln, Ste. 103 Brentwood 37086 615-642-4448 joycegambill@comcast.net 10/23/2023

 Patricia Gartland 119 Clydelan Ct. Nashville 37205 615-429-8941 patriciahgartland@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Michelle Ghee 7006 ZITHER LANE LaVergne 37086 248-470-0655 michellegheesellshomes@gmail.com 2/2/2022

eXp Realty Elka Graham 3401 Mallory Lane, Ste. 100 Franklin 37607 256-355-0514 elkavgraham@gmail.com 10/23/2023
 Lynsey Gregory 907 Joseph Ave Nashville 37207 615-457-4967 lhabacker@gmail.com 12/1/2021

VILLAGE Jacquese Groves 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 615-383-6964 jacquesegroves.realtor@gmail.com 3/24/2021



Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Woodmont Realty Tove Gunnarson 5107 Maryland Way #100 Brentwood 37027 615-500-0727 re@tove.us 4/3/2024
Gregory Haddock 931-388-2766 haddockrealty@gmail.com 2/2/2022

Reliant Realty Shilan Haji 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 37211 615-600-2543 shilanhaji@gmail.com 10/23/2023
EXP Realty Katie Harrah 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 37607 724-554-2421 katielharrah@gmail.com 7/7/2022
Re/Max Unlimited Jennifer Harris 10850 Hwy 412 W Lexington 38351 615-308-7963 jennifer.aharris@yahoo.com 10/23/2023

 Anna Hatch 2906 Dobbs Ave Nashville 37211 615-594-8612 annahatchhomes@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Clayton Haury 414 Rosedale Avenue Apt. 206 Nashville 37211 615-517-7619 clay.haury@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Amy Henry 8300 Highway 100 Nashville 37221 615-218-3686 Amy@wilsongrouprealestate.com 2/2/2022
Deborah Hewitt 2801 Hwy. 96 Burns 37029 615-419-9678 debbie@mylifestylesrealty.com 2/2/2022
Katherine Hite 1801 Beech Avenue Nashville 37203 240-429-4216 katherine.e.hite93@gmail.com 2/2/2022

Historic & Distinctive Homes, LLC Tristen Hodge 1120 Dickerson Pike # C Nashville 37072 615-495-5958 thodge@realtracs.com 7/7/2022
Historic & Distinctive Homes Karen Hoff 1120-C  Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-228-3723 Karen@KarenHoff.com 3/24/2021
ABL Realty Services Brenda Humphrey 3524 West Hamilton Avenue Nashville 37218 615-631-0950 humphreyb@realtracs.com 2/2/2022
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Enrique Hurtado Juarez 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 37211 615-859-7150 ehurtado2412@gmail.com 3/24/2021

 Mateja Ilicic 210 12th Ave South Nashville 37203 615-779-9412 matejailicic94@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Benchmark Realty, LLC Sylvia Johnson 131 Saundersville Rd., Ste. 130 Hendersonville 37075 615-991-4949 sylviajohnson1908@yahoo.com 3/24/2021
EXIT Realty Elite Shannon Jones 1000 Division St Nashville 37203 615-497-0972 shannonsellshomesnashville@gmail.com 10/23/2023

Ora Jones 125 Chesapeake Habor Blvd. Hendersonville 37075 615-573-4686 ojones@realtracs.com 2/2/2022
Benchmark Realty Jack Kapanka 7618 Highway 70 South Nashville 37221 615-775-0728 jackkapanka@yahoo.com 10/23/2023
Crye-Leike Natalie Kea 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy West Smyrna 37167 704-606-7208 natalie.kea@gmail.com 10/23/2023
TYLER YORK REAL ESTATE BROKERS Carmen Klapper 1033 Demonbreun St. Nashville 37207 615-200-8679 carmenklapper@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Parks Realty Anastasia Krajeck 161 West End Ave, Ste. 115 Nashville 37203 850-225-3570 anastasia@parksathome.com 10/23/2023
Vastland Realty Group, LLC. Kristin Lagan 1720 West End Ave., No.  600 Nashville 37203 615-678-4480 kristinlagan@gmail.com 3/24/2021

Kristin Laine 4006 Wallace Ln Nashville 37215 615-476-2133 kmh.laine@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Myron Lea 1629 7th Ave North Nashville 37208 615-788-7588 myron@leaandleehospitality.com 2/2/2022
Sara Lederach 1806 Holly Street Nashville 37206 615-815-5005 sara@jonesgillteam.com 2/2/2022
Tynita Lee 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 200 Franklin 37067 615-336-9351 tynitalee6@gmail.com 2/2/2022

The Highland Group TN LLC Christie Leggo 1503 TURNER ST Old Hickory 37138 615-480-0816 christie@highlandhomestn.com 7/7/2022
Tasra Lumpkin 1305 Goodmorning Drive Nashville 37207 615-545-1069 tasrarealestateagent@yahoo.com 2/2/2022

Historic & Distinctive Homes Ebonee Lumpkin 1120-C  Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-228-3723 agentebonee@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Historic & Distictive Homes Dai Za Mang 1120 Dickerson Pike # C Nashville 37207 267-414-3610 realtor@daizamang.com 10/23/2023
Bradford Real Estate Benjamin McCall 807 Bradford Ave Nashville 37204 615-613-3146 benjohnmccall@gmail.com 7/7/2022
Cason Pointe Real Estate, LLC Justin McCormick 841 Wren Rd STE 1 Goodlettsville 37072 615-779-0732 JustinMcCormickRealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc. REALTORS Carole McCormick 206A Cool Springs Blvd Ste 101 Franklin 37067 615-519-3438 mccorm@realtracs.com 4/3/2024
Keller Williams Realty Tameka McDonald 2031 N Mt. Juliet Rd., Ste. 101 Mt. Juliet 37122 615-351-4209 tameka1177@yahoo.com 10/23/2023

 Sharika McKay 1226 HARWOOD DRIVE Nashville 37206 615-818-3857 sharika.mckay@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Courtney Mevs 1100 Beech Grove Road Brentwood 37027 615-596-5585 cmevs@realtracs.com 2/2/2022

Exp Realty Natalie Montalvo Stevenson 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 Franklin 37067 (615) 852-5330 nataliestv@bellsouth.net 4/10/2023
 Angie Morrow 468 Ponder Place Nashville 37228 256-658-4234 aym42morrow@hotmail.com 12/1/2021
Janice Murphree 413 English Ivy Drive Nashville 37211 615-445-6525 murphreejanice69@gmail.com 2/2/2022

Muttz Realty Pedro Navas 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 37207 954-662-1809 pedro@muttzrealty.com 10/23/2023
VILLAGE Kate Nelson 2206 21st Ave S., Ste. 200 Nashville 37212 615-383-6964 kate@buildyournest.com 3/24/2021
Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC Tahisha Newbill 767 Alloway Street, Suite 101 Nashville 37203 615-504-3613 tahishanewbill@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Re/Max Advantage Brin Parker 210 12th Ave South Nashville 37203 702-742-9191 brin702@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Realty ONE Group Music City Mary Perreault 600A Frazier Dr #123 Franklin 37067 615-476-0632 mperreau@realtracs.com 4/3/2024
Meritage Homes of Tennessee Megan Phillips 2555 Meridian Blvd Franklin 37067 615-707-5744 mj.phill33@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Compass Tennessee, LLC Laura Picataggio 1033 Demonbreun St #300 Nashville 37203 908-752-7678 laura@erinkrueger.com 4/3/2024
The Wilson Group Chari Pirtle 304 42nd Avenue N Nashville 37209 615-498-1099 chari@charipirtle.com 4/10/2023

 Steven Pulk 615-424-7292 pulks@realtracs.com 12/1/2021
simpliHOM Lisa Rabino 118 Saundersville Rd., Suite 150 Hendersonville 37075 615.946.9545 lisarabino@gmail.com 4/10/2023
EXP Realty Nina Reed 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 37067 615-738-8740 nina1982reed@gmail.com 7/7/2022
Keller Williams Realty Scott Riedel 450 St. Andrews Dr. Murfreesboro 37128 615-207-8154 Scott@movingtennessee.com 10/23/2023
Zach Taylor Real Estate Antonio Roda 1500 Medical Center Pkwy #2E Murfreesboro 37129 615-822-8585 TonyRodaProperties@gmail.com 10/23/2023

 Fruz Roshanfar 8251 Jamie Court Brentwood 37027 615-812-3071 fruzroshan19@gmail.com 12/1/2021
Keller Williams Realty Chris Schneider 30 Burton Hills Dr., Ste. 400 Nashville 37215 615-425-3600 chrisdanaschneider@comcast.net 3/24/2021
Realty One Group Music City Chris Schneider 2920 BERRY HILL DR # 210 Nashville 37204 (615) 300-8432 chrisdanaschneider@comcast.net 4/10/2023
Parks Realty Amy Schols 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 38209 360-853-3347 amyschols@gmail.com 10/23/2023
EXIT Master Realty Larnitwa Scott 907 Rivergate Pkwy suite d-1 Goodlettsville 37072 615-886-8348 larnitwascott@gmail.com 4/3/2024

 Rhea Scott Baker 3101 Dudley Ave. Nashville 37212 615-497-7432 rheabaker@realtracs.com 12/1/2021
The Corcoran Realty Group LLC Alpa Shah 615 Westboro Drive Nashville 37209 815-260-8562 ashah19.realtor@gmail.com 7/7/2022
iList Realty, LLC Brenda Shakir 900 19th Ave S Nashviile 37212 615-969-4118 bshakir@ilistrealty.net 4/3/2024
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Arbitrage Brokers Donna Shepherd 25 Century Blvd Suite 603 Nashville 37214 609-346-7294 donnachepherd@gmail.com 10/22/2023
simpliHOM LeAnn Sink 836 N Thompson Ln Suite 1E Murfressboro 37129 865-300-6370 leannsink@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Compass Real Estate Susan Smith 3990 Hillsboro Pk Nashville 37215 615-594-6418 susansmith@realtracs.com 4/10/2023
eXp Realty Taylor Smith 615-423-8915 Taybrirealty@yahoo.com 2/2/2022

Jeffrey Stanley 2610 Flamingo Dr. Nashville 37207 615-557-2864 jstanley@villagetn.com 2/2/2022
PARKS LAKESIDE Becky Stetz 530 Main Street Hendersonville 37129 615-245-8725 becky@yournewabode.com 4/3/2024
Fathom Realty Rachel Stokes 706 Winston Dr Seymour 37865 615-554-4951 Rachel@RachelSellsFranklin.com 4/10/2023
Jones & Partners Realty Anita Stratton 1033 Demonbreun Street Nashville 37203 (615) 768-0639 astratton033@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Ryan Homes Jessica Sullivan 302 Innovation Dr. No. 200 Franklin 37067 615-716-4400 Jsulliv@nvrinc.com 3/24/2021
simpliHOM Shannon Surgener 836 N Thompson Ln Suite 1E Murfreesboro 37129 855.856.9466 shannonsurgener@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Nashville Area Homes Michael Swett 2817 West End Avenue Nashville 37203 615-478-3323 david@vandenburg.com 4/3/2024
Century 21 Charlton Realty Kelen Taylor 461 Bell Road Nashville 37217 615-361-5010 kelen.taylor@century21.com 3/24/2021
EXP Realty Connie Turner 3401 Mallory Lane, Ste. 100 Franklin 37067 888-519-5113 connie.turner@exprealty.com 3/24/2021
Keller Williams Realty Judy Turner 145 Anderson Lane Hendersonville 37075 615-822-8585 turnerju@realtracs.com 3/24/2021
Pilkerton REALTORS Yvette Uhlmann 1909 12th Ave South Nashville 37203 615-942-5830 yvette.uhlmann@pilkerton.com 3/24/2021
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Nzuzi Vantoto 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 37211 615-275-6627 vantotok@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Keller Williams Realty Jennifer Vaughn 405 St. Andrews Dr. Murfreesboro 37128 614-563-8735 J.vaughn@kw.com 10/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Naomi Vines 2031 N Mt. Juliet Rd., Ste. 101 Mt. Juliet 37122 256-337-6874 naomivines337@gmail.com 10/23/2023

Amie Walker 3018 Butterfield Ave Murfressboro 37128 615-809-9846 w.amiea@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Keller Williams Realty Karen Wanamarta 4101 Charlotte Ave Suite D160 Nashville 37209 914-413-8888 kwanamartahomes@gmail.com 4/10/2023
Paradise Realtors Ahmad Washington 2603 Elm Hill Pike Suite EF Nashville 37214 615-479-0553 paradisereo@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Village Real Estate Brittany Weiner 2206 21st Ave. S Nashville 37212 615-669-1727 brittany@brittweinerrealtor.com 4/10/2023
CENTURY 21 Prestige Sarah Whitaker 6900 Lenox Village Dr. Suite 5 Nashville 37211 (615) 479-8691 whitakes1@yahoo.com 4/10/2023
Parks Realty Jenny White 4025 Hillsboro Pike, Ste 601 Nashville 37215 615-424-1107 jennywhite@parksathome.com 10/23/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Erica Wilkes 636 Grassmere Park, Ste. 130A Nashville 37211 615-582-6527 wilkes.erical@gmail.com 4/3/2024
Clough Team Realty Deborah Williams 400 Sugartree Ln, Ste.220 Franklin 37604 615-364-1429 Deborah@DeborahKWilliams.com 10/23/2023

 Richard Williams 5564 Prada Drive Brentwood 37207 615-807-0988 rowwor@bellsouth.net 12/1/2021
Lexie Wilson 104 Masonic Street Dickson 37055 615-517-5661 Lexiee_Mariee96@yahoo.com 2/2/2022
 Teia Wilson-Davis 131 Herons Nest Lane Hendersonville 37075 615-972-9796 davisrealestatemoves@gmail.com 12/1/2021

Historic & Distinctive Homes Teia Wilson-Davis 1120-C  Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-228-3723 davisrealestatemoves@gmail.com 3/24/2021
Parks Eric Wyse 2206 21st Avenue South Nashville 37212 615-400-0481 eric@homelivingnashville.com 2/2/2022

Daniela Yepez 406 Shadylake Dr LaVergne 37086 615-598-3017 dyepez1979@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Dawna Zahn 1205 Genelle Drive Goodlettsvile 37072 315-730-9471 dawnazahn@gmail.com 2/2/2022

Muttz Realty John Zupancic 4055 Marydale Dr Nashville 37207 317-285-9735 john@muttzrealty.com 10/23/2023
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